MUNICIPAL JUDGE
COURT REPORT

FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDE PROGRAM

TOTAL

NOVEMBER

2022
$2,062.74
$1,437.31

$732.45

$410.00
$0.00
$529.00
$30.05
$0.00

$5,201.55

2023
$3,116.02
$1,591.31

$818.04
$389.65
$444.50
$507.00
$0.00
$0.00

$6,866.52

2022

$40,481.77
$19,460.73
$10,798.86
$5,247.60
$7,543.18
$5,666.58
$380.05
$793.00

$90,371.77

2023

CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

$69,380.84
$28,318.73
$16,846.99
$7,607.78
$13,136.58
$8,789.08
$100.00
$1,374.60

$145,554.60



