MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

NOVEMBER

	2022	2023	2022 CUMULATIVE	2023 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$2,062.74	\$3,116.02	\$40,481.77	\$69,380.84
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$1,437.31	\$1,591.31	\$19,460.73	\$28,318.73
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$732.45	\$818.04	\$10,798.86	\$16,846.99
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$410.00	\$389.65	\$5,247.60	\$7,607.78
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$0.00	\$444.50	\$7,543.18	\$13,136.58
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$529.00	\$507.00	\$5,666.58	\$8,789.08
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$30.05	\$0.00	\$380.05	\$100.00
SAFE RIDE PROGRAM	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$793.00	\$1,374.60
TOTAL	\$5,201.55	\$6,866.52	\$90,371.77	\$145,554.60